Disconnect Switch
Single  Phase
Model #1DS1
The Model 1DS1 enclosed fused disconnect switch is designed to meet national
electrical code as a main fused disconnect or motor disconnect.  It contains a
NEMA 4X, 600 Vac, rated disconnect with padlock lockout safety features.
Features      Benefits
- Main fuses (Class R) included   Complies w/safety standards

30 and 60 Amp  12” tall x 10” wide x 5” deep
100 and 200 Amp 16” tall x 14” wide x 6” deep
Ordering Information      Rev 4/10
Model #   Voltage  Phase  Amp Rating  List Price (US$)
1DS1230604X0030 230 Vac 1  30 Amps  $245.00
1DS1230604X0060 230 Vac 1  60 Amps  $275.00
1DS1230604X0100 230 Vac 1  100 Amps  $545.00
1DS1230604X0200 230 Vac 1  200 Amps  $745.00
FAX Orders:  (888) 393-8529   NT Controls, Inc.
PHONE Orders: (802) 295-1400   PO Box 4150
EMAIL Orders: sales@ntcontrols.com  White River Junction, VT 05001
 1DS